proceed with the work. 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the City of Alliance, 
Nebraska, that the replacement of the g

th Street Paving Project bid shall be awarded to Werner 
Construction of Hastings, Nebraska in an amount of Seven Hundred Sixty-eight Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty and no/1 OOths Dollars ($768,250.00). 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that Ross Grant, Public Facilities Director, shall have the 
authority to make in the field change orders not to exceed Five Thousand and no/I OOths Dollars 
($5,000.00). 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED this project will be paid from CNTSVC-Asphalt Overlay